Traffic Tickets Issued – 1,555 
Parking Tickets Issued – 133 
Housing Violations – 2 
Animal – 4 
Fire Prevention – 1 

Trials – 19 trials, 11 ended in a guilty verdict; 8 were dismissed. 

Domestic Violence and Arrests 

In 2024, there were one-hundred and one (101) incidents involving some form of 
Domestic Violence resulting in arrests. Twenty five (25) of the 101 arrests were felony 
offenses.  

The department benefits from the work of a domestic violence advocate from the 
Blackstone Valley Advocacy Center.